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E—% I R T = 15 A X % %
1 | R43.18 |[R¥RILEEE |MEERFIAHS 4,320 (4,320)
2 | R4d4 |BEMEBAE |[BRFHER 3,000 (7,320)
3 | R444 (EHRE EER—ZKRERH) 29,700 (37,020)
4 | R44A5 |BHE EBERAAK 4,556 (41,576)
5| R446 |BEMEBAE (To/3900vy—FI 33,000 (74,576)
6 | R446 |EHKE A4, A3TE—R#ER 6,842 (81,418)
7 | R4412 |RILEEE |4/27F 5 8- MR 11,863 (93,281)

R4.4.13 B EEE 810,000 716,719
8 | R4427 | BEMBAE |BHBRIEREESY 19,200 697,519
9 | R44A27 |[ERILEEE |MER-BEFBAHS 7,120 690,399
10 | R4430 |EHEBAE |ZHEK 1,320 689,079
11| R456 |[BHKE EHa) XK GBAD) 29,700 659,379
12 | R45.18 |LHLHEE |SZEAMLELER 3,384 655,995
13 | RAS31 [BEHEBAE EER 770 655,225
14| R466 |EBHE AR - (6HR) 29,700 625,525
15| R466 |EHE AE—HOE—H (4B %) 2,805 622,720
16 | R4.6.13 |EH%KE aE—REA 6,842 615,878
17 | RA630 (BEHEBAE |EEHER 1,320 614,558
18| R4TA |EHKE HEBI—-ZRTBED) 29,700 584,858
19 | R476 |EHEE AE—HDE—H(5F5) 11,718 573,140
20 | R47.14 |[RERIGERE |7/21/26F 5 (E8L-EDRIE 10,112 563,028
21 | R4I21 |EHRIEEE |HEEAEHS 4,400 558,628
22 | R4.7.26 |[RE¥RICEEE |HEERFIAE 13,500 545,128
23 | RAT31 |EHEAER |BER/ 770 544,358
24 | R484 |BHE BEEW)— R (8B 29,700 514,658
25 | R4A88 |EHE aE—AY E—H(6AM) 18,681 495,977
26 | R48.12 |1BEMEAE |(FEIBRIESRY 8,640 487,337
27 | R48.19 |REMRE |FHHEE 32,840 454,497
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28 | RA830 (EMBEAE EER 1,320 453,177
29 | R495 |EBHEE #HER)—XK(9A) 29,700 423,477
30 | R496 |BHE AE—HIE—H(TAD) 8,333 415,144
31| R49.7 |EEE aE— KR 3,960 411,184
32 | R49.7 |[RMEHEE |EhEH 250 410,934
33 | R49.15 (LIRLERE |HEHRFAHE 3,320 407,614
34| RAS1T \BEMEBAE |IXKETHBGLEZVIERH 3,600 404,014
35 | R4927 |EHEAE |ZER 770 403,244
36 | R4.927 |(EHE FRIL—ILR 2,178 401,066
37 | R49.28 |HHEE FR R E 32,280 368,786
38 | R4.9.28 |BHEZE ZoomiHES S ME 13,000 355,786
39 | R4928 [BHEBAE [ZHER 4,300 351,486
40 | R4.9.28 |BHEE ZoomWHERSME 21,000 330,486

R4.10.3 BIFESE 810,000 1,140,486
41 | R4.104 |BHE FHAR)—XHKO0AS) 29,700 1,110,786
42 | R4105 |[LERILEEE |10/14F 5L - ENRIFE 9,964 1,100,822
43 | RA106 |EHE AE—hIE—H(8ASH) 8,489 1,092,333
44 | R4.10.7 |[EIRILEEE |EEH 140 1,092,193
45 | R4.10.12 |EHE HEHK 35,200 1,056,993
46 | RA10.14 |[RIREEEE |REMAHE 6,840 1,050,153
47 | R4.10.26 |EHEAE |BTIBRREREESH 19,200 1,030,953
48 | R410.30 |EHEAE |EER 4,290 1,026,663
49 | R4112 |[RRRIGEEE |ELEH 2,280 1,024,383
50 | R4114 |EHE HER)—ZRKO1BH) 29,700 994,683
51 | R411.7 |BHEE IE—AYA—H(9A M) 10,223 984,460
52 | R4.11.16 |EHE aE—AER 9,724 974,736
53 | R4.11.23 |EHE EHAGR 2,835 971,901
54 | RA121 |BEHEAE (EER 770 971,131




RIREEE 1 HHEK

THAEE BHBEFBEREIRE

RkE  BALEREEHEE

§§ WA HE A A X% k=23 b1 | A X A
55 | R4.125 |BHE BEWI—AR(1285) 29,700 941,431
56 | R4.126 |EHEE aE—NHUE—H(10AS) 13,898 927,533
57 | RA12.12 |EHBAE [[ZOLASAR 3,960 923,573
58 | R4.12.21 |[RIRIGHEE | ERedt 56,700 866,873
59 | R4.12.23 |EHH DY 844 866,029
60 | R4.12.27 |EHBAE |ZER 1,320 864,709
61 | R5.14 |EHE BEEB) RO A 29,700 835,009
62 | R5.16 |EHE aE—hHoa—H (11 A5 13,479 821,530
63 | R5.1.11 |E#HE aE— R 6,985 814,545
64 | Ro.111 |[RIRIGERE |1/22F 5 4EE-ENRIA 12,750 801,795
65 | R5.1.22 |[ARILERE |fEs%k-EHARE 8,600 793,195
66 | R5.1.31 |BHEAE |28/ 770 792,425
67 | R5.26 |EHKE EEB)—RK A 29,700 762,725
68 | R5.26 |EHKE aE—AHUA—H(12B5) 19,665 743,060
69 | R5.28 |LHLEE |EHEBXE 1,540 741,520
70 | R5.210 |[RERLHEE |EHEELE 14,420 727,100
71 | R5.228 |EMBAE |Z2HR 1,320 725,780
72 | R536 |EHE BEER)—AKGBAD) 29,700 696,080
73 | R536 |EHE aE—ho a—H(1AS) 7,978 688,102
74 | R5.322 |EBHE aE—hvo8—# (2B %) 18,056 670,046
75 | R5330 |EHBEAE (28R 770 669,276
76 | R543 |BHE aE—HH A~ (3AH) 8,263 661,013

& &t 1,620,000 958,987 661,013




